Company -

Farm -

Cascy

Total Depth. 3306
Comm., 5-29-49

Shot or Treated.

WELL LOG BUREAU-- KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

508 &, Murdocky:

PALMER OIL CORP,

No.

Comp.  6-10-L9

Contractor, Palmer Oil Corp.
tssved.  1-21-50

CASING:

8 5/01 166! com. w/125 sx.
5 1/2" 3300 cem, w 100 sx,

shalc % sholls
rad bed, shale & shells 786

anhyd,

4]

shale & shells

Lime

limc sdy & shale

lime & shale

lime

lime & shale

lime

Total Nepth

Brown 1lingc

Lasing
Congl
Artuckle

Figures Indicate Bottom

510

815

1489
1703
1785
2165
2343
2866
3306

2930
301k
3028
absunt

3299

Wichita, Kansas

SEC. L T. 16 RLZW
NW SW NE

County. Barton
KANSAS

Elevation.

A o i e e m

Production. Zst, 50 bbls,
of Formations,



