

WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
 508 E. Murdock, Wichita, Kansas

Company - PALMER OIL CORP.
 Farm - Casey No. 4

SEC. 4 T. 16 R. 12W
 NW SW NE

Total Depth. 3306
 Comm. 5-29-49 Comp. 6-10-49
 Shot or Treated.
 Contractor. Palmer Oil Corp.
 Issued. 1-21-50

County. Barton
 KANSAS



Elevation. _____

Production. Est. 50 bbls.

CASING:

8 5/8" 166' cem. w/125 sx.
 5 1/2" 3300' cem. w/100 sx.

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

shale & shells	510
red bed, shale & shells	786
anhyd.	815
shale & shells	1489
lime	1703
lime sdy & shale	1785
lime & shale	2165
lime	2343
lime & shale	2866
lime	3306
Total Depth	

Tops: D.F.	
Hoebner	2930
Brown lime	3014
Lansing	3028
Congl	absent
Arbuckle	3299